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5. Learning Overall
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*" Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)

Required for major : 36.5% n=11237
Elective for major :] 16.7%
Non-major elective [: 22.2%
All-College requirement D 20.6%

Other requirement C] 1%
2} Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses O 4.5% n=11091
Less than most courses D 10.4%
About the same as most courses [: 30.2%
More than most courses [: 36.4%
Much more than most courses D 18.5%
3 How many hours per week did you devote to this course?
0 [] 1.1% n=11145
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10-14 () 6.6%
15+ [] 1.7%
4 What is your expected grade in the course?
A [ ] 52.5% n=10963
c() 47%
D] 0.3%
FI 0%
s() 2.1%
U 0%
Other | 1.2%
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1. The Course...
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3.9) fostered an environment of respect in the
classroom.

3.10) set high standards for students.

4. Instructor Overall

41 Overall, the instructor was an effective
teacher.

5. Learning Overall

5.1)  Overall, | learned a great deal from this
course.
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2. Course Overall - ll' + av.=4.41 dev.=0.78
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4. Instructor Overall - Il + av.=4.48 dev.=0.78
5. Learning Overall - l + av.=4.36 dev.=0.84
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